
From: Ann Rodriquez < 
Sent: Friday, June 13, 2014 9:40 PM 
To: Jeffrey E. 
Subject: Power & Phones 

From: Jermaine 
To: Anna 
Time: 5:25pm 

Power outages all over the island ritz area is probably without power No power to the pole the battery backup will be 
drained is an hour or so If we had solar at the pole then we be in business I called innovative to be in the safe side they 
will investigate I am asking Yvonne to do us a favor. The log time is Monday but she will put=a rush for us if she can 
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